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The Menu of The Clapham North from London contains about 65 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about £11. What User likes about The Clapham North:
| keep a regular meeting at Clapham North, and | have to say that the wings Wednesday Deal are not
disappointed. For beginners, the staff were friendly, not at all by people arriving at different times (we were a
party of 10) and were happy to help. Eating was good, can not beat the bottomless wings deal, although some of
the wings were a little greasy, but hey, they are wings it is not breast meat, so | guess. Had a... read more. What
User doesn't like about The Clapham North:

The food was nice when it came, and very well cooked, but two meals came almost ten minutes before the rest.
And the staff didn't know what was on all burgers. As asked if it was the one with Roquefort cheese, the waitress
said, It smells like it if | think they had to know when they took it out of the kitchen. And there was hardly a
Roquefort on him for £2 extra. Also some plates came with ketchup and Mayo, some of... read more. The rooms
in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. The
Clapham North from London is valued for its mouth-watering burgers, to which appetizing fries, salads and
other sides are provided, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-
alcoholic drinks. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a tasty brunch.
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Burgers

VEGGIE BURGER

Etras

BREAKFAST MUFFIN

Side orders

MAYO

Sauces

KETCHUP

Breakfast

FULL ENGLISH

Tingerfood

CHICKEN WINGS

Starters

HAM HOCK WOOKEY HOLE
CHEDDAR CROQUETTES

Vegetarian & vegan
VEGAN BREAKFAST MUFFIN
Main

CRUSHED AVOCADO ON
SOURDOUGH

Regional

FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLE

$12.9

$16.5

$11.4

$13.3

$13.3

$16.5

Seafood dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $9.5

Specialty cocktails

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ

On the side

THICK-CUT CHIPS $5.6

Handhelds

PLANT-BASED BURGER $19.3

go l o
STRAWBERRY THYME $13.9
Malse it bottomless

MAKE IT BOTTOMLESS

Trish breakfast

VEGAN BREAKFAST $16.5

Tapas | sushi

BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER $8.7
These types of dishes are

being served

BURGER

Uncategorized

SUMMER SPRITZ $12.3
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Snacks

NACHOS
CHIPS

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredienis

MEAT

CHEESE

Toasts

SWINGERS ROAST

SLOW-ROAST ORCHARD FARM
PORK BELLY

ROAST NORFOLK CHICKEN LEG
STUFFED WITH MUSHROOM
TRUFFLE

Buns

HILL HOUSE FARM BEEF BURGER $19.3
DOUBLE FILLET BUTTERMILK

$22.2

$20.3

CHICKEN BURGER $19.0
PLANT-BASED MIAMI BURGER $19.3
Dessert

JUBILEE $12.7
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE $9.9
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING $9.5
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CHERRY $9.9

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
FOREST HILLS RASPBERRY SORBET

Brunch

SMOKED PORK SHOULDER

BENEDICT $14.6

CRUSHED AVOCADO POACHED
EGGS ON SOURDOUGH

HOMEMADE BANANA PANCAKES
WITH SUMMER BERRIES

FRIED CHICKEN AVOCADO
BELGIAN WAFFLE

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS ON
SOURDOUGH

Mains
SURREY HILL FLAT IRON STEAK

BREADED FILLETS OF HADDOCK

BEER-BATTERED FISH THICK CUT
CHIPS

THE ULTIMATE CLUB SANDWICH
FRIES

GRILLED BRITISH CHICKEN
TRUFFLE SALAD

FOUR GRAIN SUPERFOOD BOWL

Side dishes
PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS

WATERCRESS, FENNEL RADISH

ROSEMARY SALT THICK CUT
CHIPS

ROSEMARY SALT FRIES
TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES
KOREAN CHICKEN BITES

TRoasts and mains

SURREY HILLS CHEESE BURGER
ALL-DAY SUMMER BOWL
ROASTED SMOKED CELERIAC

SLOW-ROAST BELLY OF
ORCHARD FARM PORK

ROAST NORFOLK CHICKEN

$13.3

$13.3

$16.5

$12.0

$20.3

$17.8

$19.7

$18.6

$7.4
$5.7

$5.6

$5.6
$7.4
$10.1

$19.3
$18.6
$20.9

$22.2

$22.2



The Clapham North Menu

TOPSIDE OF HEREFORD BEEF $24.7

Sharing & small plates
VEGAN LOADED CORN CHIPS $15.8

BANG BANG FERMENTED CHILLI
YUZU CAULIFLOWER

BEETROOT HUMMUS ROSARY ASH
GOATS CHEESE

$8.7

$8.2

SLOW-COOKED HAM HOCK
WOOKEY HOLE MATURE $11.4
CHEDDAR CROQUETTES

POTATO ROSEMARY FLATBREAD $9.5

WARM BREID BAKERY

SOURDOUGH LOAF $8.2

PULLED PORK SHOULDER CORN

CHIPS $15.8
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The Clapham North

409 Clapham Road, London, Opening Hours:

United Kingdom Tuesday 17:00-23:00
Wednesday 17:00-23:00
Thursday 17:00-23:00
Friday 17:00-02:00

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 12:00-03:00
Sunday 12:00-22:30




