



https://menulist.menu 409 Clapham Road, London, United Kingdom (+44)2072742472 - http://www.theclaphamnorth.co.uk/

The Menu of The Clapham North from London contains about 65 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £11. What <u>User</u> likes about The Clapham North:

I keep a regular meeting at Clapham North, and I have to say that the wings Wednesday Deal are not disappointed. For beginners, the staff were friendly, not at all by people arriving at different times (we were a party of 10) and were happy to help. Eating was good, can not beat the bottomless wings deal, although some of the wings were a little greasy, but hey, they are wings it is not breast meat, so I guess. Had a... read more. What User doesn't like about The Clapham North:

The food was nice when it came, and very well cooked, but two meals came almost ten minutes before the rest. And the staff didn't know what was on all burgers. As asked if it was the one with Roquefort cheese, the waitress said, It smells like it if I think they had to know when they took it out of the kitchen. And there was hardly a Roquefort on him for £2 extra. Also some plates came with ketchup and Mayo, some of... read more. The rooms in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. The Clapham North from London is valued for its mouth-watering burgers, to which appetizing fries, salads and other sides are provided, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a tasty brunch.



Burgers		Seafood dishes	
VEGGIE BURGER		FRIED CALAMARI	\$9.5
Extras		Specialty cocktails	
BREAKFAST MUFFIN	\$12.9	CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ	
Side orders		On the side	
MAYO		THICK-CUT CHIPS	\$5.6
Sauces		Handhelds	
KETCHUP		PLANT-BASED BURGER	\$19.3
Breakfast		Gintonics	
FULL ENGLISH	\$16.5	STRAWBERRY THYME	\$13.9
Fingerfood		Make it bottomless	
CHICKEN WINGS		MAKE IT BOTTOMLESS	
Starters		Irish breakfast	
HAM HOCK WOOKEY HOLE CHEDDAR CROQUETTES	\$11.4	VEGAN BREAKFAST	\$16.5
Vegetarian & vegan		Tapas / sushi	
VEGAN BREAKFAST MUFFIN	\$13.3	BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER	\$8.7
Main CRUSHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH	\$13.3	These types of dishes are being served	
Regional FRIED CHICKEN WAFFLE	\$16.5	Uncategorized SUMMER SPRITZ	\$12.3

Snacks		CRUSHED AVOCADO POACHED EGGS ON SOURDOUGH	\$13.3
NACHOS CHIPS Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients		HOMEMADE BANANA PANCAKES WITH SUMMER BERRIES	\$13.3
		FRIED CHICKEN AVOCADO BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$16.5
		SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS ON SOURDOUGH	\$12.0
MEAT			
CHEESE		Mains	
		SURREY HILL FLAT IRON STEAK	
Roasts		BREADED FILLETS OF HADDOCK	
SWINGERS ROAST SLOW-ROAST ORCHARD FARM		BEER-BATTERED FISH THICK CUT CHIPS	\$20.3
PORK BELLY	\$22.2	THE ULTIMATE CLUB SANDWICH FRIES	\$17.8
ROAST NORFOLK CHICKEN LEG STUFFED WITH MUSHROOM TRUFFLE	\$20.3	GRILLED BRITISH CHICKEN TRUFFLE SALAD	\$19.7
		FOUR GRAIN SUPERFOOD BOWL	\$18.6
Buns			
HILL HOUSE FARM BEEF BURGER	\$19.3	Side dishes	
DOUBLE FILLET BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER	\$19.0	PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS	\$7.4
PLANT-BASED MIAMI BURGER	\$19.3	WATERCRESS, FENNEL RADISH	\$5.7
PLANT-BASED WIAWI BORGER		ROSEMARY SALT THICK CUT CHIPS	\$5.6
Dessert		ROSEMARY SALT FRIES	\$5.6
JUBILEE	\$12.7	TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES	\$7.4
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$9.9	KOREAN CHICKEN BITES	\$10.1
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	\$9.5		
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CHERRY ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$9.9	Roasts and mains	
FOREST HILLS RASPBERRY SORB	FT	SURREY HILLS CHEESE BURGER	\$19.3
TOREST THEES RASI BERRY SORB		ALL-DAY SUMMER BOWL	\$18.6
Brunch		ROASTED SMOKED CELERIAC	\$20.9
SMOKED PORK SHOULDER BENEDICT	\$14.6	SLOW-ROAST BELLY OF ORCHARD FARM PORK	\$22.2
		ROAST NORFOLK CHICKEN	\$22.2



TOPSIDE OF HEREFORD BEEF	\$24.7	SLOW-COOKED HAM HOCK WOOKEY HOLE MATURE CHEDDAR CROQUETTES	\$11.4
Sharing & small plates		POTATO ROSEMARY FLATBREAD	\$9.5
VEGAN LOADED CORN CHIPS	\$15.8	U5.8 WARM BREID BAKERY	#0.2
BANG BANG FERMENTED CHILLI	\$8.7	SOURDOUGH LOAF	\$8.2
YUZU CAULIFLOWER	Φ0.7	PULLED PORK SHOULDER CORN CHIPS	\$15.8
BEETROOT HUMMUS ROSARY ASH GOATS CHEESE	\$8.2		



The Clapham North

409 Clapham Road, London, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 17:00-23:00 Wednesday 17:00-23:00 Thursday 17:00-23:00 Friday 17:00-02:00 Saturday 12:00-03:00 Sunday 12:00-22:30